v.zw. KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND 1906

Gewest LIMBURG
Sportjaar 2024/2025 - Beker der Gewesten - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

Uitslagen speelronde 3

Afdeling 1

S.T.B.A. 2

9 B.C.Sint Jozef 16

10 BC Fortuna
11 K.S.T.B.C.

VANDEPAER Luc 10
NAUS Johannes ( 15
VANOPPEN Bruno ( 23
KBC De Ketsers Genk |
VERBIST Louis ( 12
JEURISSEN Jens 15
LISMONT Daniel ( 18
B.C. De Optimisten 3 |
TRUYERS Kris ( 10
TRUYERS Willy ( 12
BERTELS Eduard ( 15
B.C De Optimisten 2 |
VRANCKEN Guido ( 10
CUYPERS Mario ( 12
WILLEMS Julien ( 15
B.C. Ten Hout 2 |
SNOEKX Walter 12
ANTHEUNIS Johan ( 18
THUYS Louis (Ludo) ( 23
B.C. Ten Hout 3 |
BASTIAENSEN Etienne ( 10
VANOPPEN Benny ( 12
VANOPPEN Eddy ( 18
Klassement

1 KBC De Ketsers Genk

2 B.C De Optimisten 2

3 B.C. TenHout1l

4 STBA.1

5 B.C. De Optimisten 3

6 B.C. Ten Hout 2

7 STB.A.2

8 B.C. Ten Hout 3

12 B.C. De Optimisten 1

13 Maaslandse B.A.

4] -l __290,00000]

9/ 30 0300 3
15/ 52 0288 2
23/ 36 0638 3
5| | __300,00000]
12/ 48 0250 2
15/ 41 0365 2
18/ 47 0382 5
4] _-| _ 260,00000]
6/ 28 0214 3
12/ 34 0352 2
15/ 40 0375 3
4] | _ 25833333
10/ 30 0333 2
7126 0269 4
15/ 30 0500 3
4] _| __300,00000]
12/ 25 0480 3
18/ 33 0545 2
23/ 37 0621 4
4] | __240,00000]
4/ 28 0142 1
12/ 53 0226 2
18/ 43 0418 3
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Maaslandse B.A.

BECKERS Jos
GERITS Gustaaf
BECKERS Robert

BC Fortuna

DOUMEN Justin
BOETSKENS Lambertus
DOUMEN Bert

B.C. Ten Hout 1

FRANSEN Godfried
COENEN Gerard
BUYENS Harry

B.C. De Optimisten 1

ROUFFA Ronny
ROUFFA Wilfried
ROUFFA Marie-Rose

K.S.T.B.C.

JACQUET Rudi
NISEN Jacques
DARCIS Dany

S.T.BA. 1

HOLLANTS Eduard
WINDMOLDERS Guido
KERKHOFS Joseph

5 126 303
6 101 284
6 93 303
8 119 336
9 9% 311
10 122 316
10 104 320
10 94 334
4 66 165
11 118 336
12 87 279
7 81 203
10 77 198

0,415
0,355
0,306
0,354
0,308
0,386
0,325
0,281
0,400
0,351
0,311
0,399
0,388

2| | _ 25845411

12/ 30 0400 2
16/ 52 0307 2
16/ 36 0444 2
1| | _ 253.33333|
12/ 48 0250 1
12/ 41 0292 3
11/ 47 0234 3
2| | 22666667/
10/ 28 0357 1
47 34 0117 1
14/ 40 0350 3
2| | 224.44444]
7/ 30 0233 2
15/ 26 0576 2
14730 0466 4
2| | __216.66667|
2/ 25 0080 1
15/ 33 0454 3
18/ 37 0486 3
2| | 27555556|
10/ 28 0357 1
13/ 53 0245 2
16/ 43 0372 2
831,66667
797,22222
766,66667
828,88889
696,66667
794,44444
730,00000
690,55556
482,22222
796,66667
594,44444
507,77778
441,54589

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder
13/09/2024



